Platz Str.Nr.
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 3
5 5
6 42
7 20
8 26
9 34

10 7
11 12
12 21
13 23
14 6
15 22
16 8
17 27
18 40
19 24
20 33
21 25
22 41
23 39
24 37
dns 43

9. Dornbuger Schldsser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Ul1l

UCI-Code

GER20060526
GER20070126
GER20061016
GER20070326

GER20080425

GER20060227
GER20060710
GER20060521

GER20080428
GER20080625
GER20060722
GER20070528
GER20061208
GER20070402
GER20060423
GER20070412
GER20070111
GER20061402
GER20071002
GER20090209
GER20061121
GER2006

14.11.2015

NAME, Vorname

SCHULZ, Fabio
WINTER, Zeno

SCHENCK, Moritz

HOFIG, Attila
BIRKE, Florian

KARSTEDT, Lenny

NASER, Richard
BEZ, Erik Paul

GIRBERT, Michel
SCHMIEDER, Gianna
POHLER, Sebastian
SCHMIDER, Eufemia

ALLES, Pepe

STRICKRODT, Paul

BASLER, Fabio
BORNER, Finley

DECKERT, Marie
HOHNSTEIN, Hannah
MOHNHAUPT, Lene

JELINEK, Paula

WINTERMANTEL, Friedrich
ANTKOWIAK, Oliver
KUHNE, Konstantin
KUHNE, Leander
ROSSLER, Johannes

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein Runden
RSV Blau-Weif3 1983 Meiningen
SC DHfK Leipzig

RSV AC Leipzig

RSV AC Leipzig

ESV Lok Zwickau

RSV AC Leipzig

ESV Lok Zwickau

Triathlon Jena

1. RC Jena

RSV Venusberg

ESV Lok Zwickau

RSV Venusberg

Triathlon Jena

RSV Blau-Weifl3 1983 Meiningen
Triathlon Jena

RSV Chemnitz

Triathlon Jena

1. RC Jena

Triathlon Jena

1. RC Jena

RSV Chemnitz

1. RC Jena

1. RC Jena

1. RC Jena

RSV Chemnitz

1 Rd.

Zeit
4:58 min



Platz Str.Nr.
1 51
2 52
3 56
4 55
5 68
6 59
7 58
8 66
9 54

10 73
11 71
12 57
13 76
14 61
15 81
16 75
17 94
18 86
19 82
20 79
21 87
22 80
23 74
dnf 77

9. Dornbuger Schlosser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

UCI-Code

GER20050709
GER20050305
GER20041213
GER20040622
GER20040718
GER20050909
GER20040421
GER20050912
GER20050301
GER20040303
GER20050909
GER20050802
GER20040406
GER20041206
GER20050314
GER20050406
GER20040814
GER20041115
GER20050721
GER20050530
GER20051225
GER20050708
GER20050101
GER20050303

14.11.2015

NAME, Vorname

KRATZSCH, Rupert

ULBRICH, Erik

HILBERT, Vincent
REIRMANN, Johannes

BASLER, Livius

KESSLER, Bruno

ZEISE, Miriam

MOHNHAUPT, Pepe
WILLIMOWSKI, Moritz
JUNGE, Cara Antonia
KESSLER, Emelie

LUKAS, Oskar
SPATH, Tanja
RUHLIG, Sophia

HOFMANN, Richard

ALLES, Finley

MADER, Corneel

KORNER, Finja

MOCKEL, Marvin

RICHTER, Luke
MEYER, Oskar
PESEL, Anika

SCHEFFLER, Fabrice

MULLER, Felix

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein Runden

RSV AC Leipzig 1 Rd.

SV Mittweidatal Raschau-Markersbach
Chemnitzer PSV - Radsport -
SV Aufbau Altenburg
Triathlon Jena

RSV AC Leipzig

1. RC Jena

Triathlon Jena

SV Mittweidatal Raschau-Markersbach
Triathlon Jena

RSV AC Leipzig

RSV AC Leipzig

1. RC Jena

RSV AC Leipzig

ESV Lok Zwickau

Triathlon Jena

RSC Turbine Erfurt

Triathlon Jena

ESV Lok Zwickau

RSV 54 Venusberg

Triathlon Jena

1. RC Jena

RSV Chemnitz

Triathlon Jena

Zeit
4:40 min



Platz Str.Nr.
1 102
2 107
3 108
4 103
5 118
6 121
7 122
8 132
9 115

10 124
11 105
12 125
13 120
14 131
15 126
16 117

9. Dornbuger Schlésser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Uls

UCI-Code

GER20020523
GER20021124
UKR20020402
GER20020314
GER20020109
GER20021003
GER20030802
GER20030717
GER20030726
GER20030704
GER20021222
GER20030707
GER20031023
GER20031211
GER20020224
GER20030421

14.11.2015

NAME, Vorname
LEIN, Lennart

SCHMIEDER, Giovanni
STROTSKYI, Vadym

SCHUMANN, Rene
WEIR, Paul
RAUCH, Eric
GENZMER, Kevin
SPITZER, Oliver
HESSE, Alfred
STOPPORKA, Nick
SCHWIND, Max
GERTIG, Niclas
KLOTZING, Odin
STOREL, Naomi

DEUTSCHER, Patrick Nils

HEINE, Julia

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein

ESV Lok Zwickau
RSV 54 Venusberg
Dresdener SC

SC DHfK Leipzig
SSV Gera

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
ESV Lok Zwickau
1. RC Jena

SC DHfK Leipzig
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
RSV AC Leipzig
RMSV Mihlhausen
1. RC Jena

SC DHfK Leipzig

Runden Zeit
20:20 min

+0:18
+ 0:26
+ 0:40
+1:01

-1Rd

-1Rd

-1Rd

-1Rd

-1Rd



Platz Str.Nr.

Boo~Nousrwnr

dnf

9. Dornbuger Schlésser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

142
151
154
145
161
158
156
148
160
155
165

UCI-Code

GER20010829
GER20001223
GER20010825
GER20011202
GER20011031
GER20010806
GER20010604
GER20011201
GER20010808
GER20010908
GER20010905

14.11.2015

NAME, Vorname
LINDNER, Tom
SAUERMANN, Anton
LOHSE, Constantin
HEINRICH, Nicolas
SCHMIDT, Paul
WEGBROD, Tobias
SCHOPPE, Olivia
LUTTER, Eric

HOFIG, Lucia Mercedes
WURDINGER, Richard
KALLENBACH, Lorenzo

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein

ESV Lok Zwickau
Dresdner SC 1898

RSV Chemnitz

ESV Lok Zwickau
Chemnitzer PSV
1. Radclub Jena

RSV AC Leipzig

Dresdner SC 1898

RSV AC Leipzig
RSV Chemnitz

RSC Turbine Erfurt

Zeit

27:47 min
30:46
31:25

-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-2 Rd



9. Dornbuger Schlésser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Damen / Juniorinnen

rot - Juniorin
Platz Str.Nr. UCI-Code NAME, Vorname
1 183 GER19821208 WOLF, Christiane
2 186 GER19840129 FRITZSCHE, Annette

14.11.2015 - www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein
RSV Speiche - Leipzig
RSV AC Leipzig

Runden

Zeit
29:10 min



9. Dornbuger Schlosser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Junioren
Platz Str.Nr. UCI-Code NAME, Vorname Verein Runden Zeit
1 208 GER19990420 SOHNER, Pascal White Rock 42:00 min
2 204 GER19981003 KAMMHOLZ, Johann Schoneberger RV Iduna 1910 43:34
3 209 GER19980318 HEIR, Lucas RV Concordia Trieb 45:20
4 205 GER19990109 SCHONHERR, Tobias SV Mittweidatal Raschau-Markersbach -1 Rd
5 213 GER19980428 WEDER, Florian RSV 54 Venusberg -2Rd

14.11.2015 - www.bioracer-cross.de



Platz Str.Nr.
1 225
2 222
3 223
4 248
5 233
6 243
7 252
8 226
9 253
10 232
11 227
12 238
13 244
14 241
15 247
16 246
17 249
dnf 236
dnf 245
dnf 242

9. Dornbuger Schldsser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Senioren -1V

UCI-Code

GER19760125
GER19751113
GER19740114
GER19750528
GER19630305
GER19730512
GER19760205
GER19670127
GER19710925
GER19751123
GER19630828
GER19620929
GER19710709
GER19650304
GER19661119
GER19670607
GER19620809
GER19730304
GER19661121
GER19690918

14.11.2015

NAME, Vorname
BRETSCHNEIDER, Jan
HAUSCHILD, Silvio
WEBER, Benno
WOWERAT, Dirk
MEHLHORN, Manuel
DESSAU, Jens
PUSTAL, Maik
BEIER, Uwe
LEUSCHNER, Falk
METZNER, Guido
KAMMHOLZ, Martin
GERSTENBERGER, Uwe
ZORN, Rene

RAMM, Oliver
LOHSE, Sven
PHILIPP, Rene
BUSCH, Heiko
BERTHOLD, Jorg
JOHN, Henry
MEYER, Andre

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein

Runden
Team ProCycle

RSV Bautzen

1. Suhler MTB-Club Rennsteig
OSC Potsdam

SV Leisnig 90

SV Leisnig 90

Bad Bikers

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

Schéneberger RV Iduna 1910
RSV Hainichen

RSV Speiche - Leipzig

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Hainichen

RV99 Grimma

RSV Hainichen

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Erzgebirge

Zeit
40:44 min
42:33
43:09

-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-2 Rd
-2 Rd



Platz Str.Nr.
1 313
2 302
3 305
4 303
5 301
6 307
7 337
8 322
9 328

10 310
11 325
12 336
13 315
dnf 327
dnf 332
dnf 335

9. Dornbuger Schldsser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Elite / U23

UCI-Code

GER19840404
GER19831027
GER19820408
GER19850104
GER19890422
GER19790314
GER19970112
GER19900718
GER19800412
GER19800310
GER19791223
GER19901025
GER19870118
GER19771209
GER19910510
GER19890114

14.11.2015

rot - U23

NAME, Vorname
MALETZ, Christopher
SCHUCHARDT, Michael
FREUDENBERG, Stefan

BOHM, Sascha
KENZLER, Arne
GROR, Christian

ANDERLE, Florian

REUTER, Eric

KARSTEDT, Tilo
HEINECKE, Lars
GEUTHNER, Sebastian
WERNICKE, Hagen

HEIN, David

FRITZSCHE, Andreas
PFEFFERKORN, Thomas

GALLE, Tommy

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein
Team FujiBikes Rockets
Team FujiBikes Rockets
RSV Chemnitz
Team Isaac Torgau
RSV Irschenberg
SV Leisnig 90
RSV Stadtilm
SV Sachsen '90 Werdau
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
RSV Chemnitz
Triathlon Club Merseburg
White Rock
RSV Venusberg
RSV AC Leipzig
RSV Hainichen
White Rock

Runden

Zeit
1:01:06
1:01:39
1:02:48

-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-1 Rd
-2 Rd



Platz Str.Nr.
1 353
2 351
3 355
4 354
5 396
6 365
7 360
8 394
9 356
10 395
11 372
12 371
13 374
14 397
15 383
16 393
17 386
18 384
19 390
20 391
21 377
22 392
dnf 378
dnf 388
dnf 398

9. Dornbuger Schldsser Rennen

5. Lauf zur Bioracer-Cross-Challenge
Datum: 14.11.2015

Hobby

UCI-Code

GER19820305
GER19821007
GER19780806
GER19870707
GER19851207
GER19860318
GER19800101

GER19871225
GER19840205
GER19700311
GER19829330
GER19700912
GER19770317
GER19860318
GER19860526
GER19800518

GER19790719
GER19870504

14.11.2015

NAME, Vorname
MAIWALD, Carsten
NITZSCHE, Mirco
DAHMS, Tobias
MAI, Danilo

KOCH, Hans
RUSSACK, Josch
KRASOMIL, Philip
HULL, Michael
MULLER, Paul
REHBEIN, Thomas
DLOURY, Jan
MULLER, Karsten
GRABSCH, Rene
SCHORISCH, Frank
SCHMIDT, Mathias
HEINRICH, Ben
JACKEL, André
MEISE, Alexander
HAHN, Matthias
RIMPL, Julia
KOBER, Danny
GUNTHER, Remo
PIONTEK, Ronny
HELMERT, Cornelius
RODEWALD, Matthias

- www.bioracer-cross.de

Verein

www.veloheld.de

Groditz

Team Carlo Forte Leipzig
biker-boarder.de

ohne

Team Carlo Forte Leipzig
Team Carlo Forte Leipzig
Leipzig

www.Veloheld.de

RSV Adler Arnstadt
Zoiglexpress

Bike Departement Ost
RC SchloRbike Greiz
Formation 01

RSV Chemnitz

Leipzig

Bergkirchen

Leipzig

Bachus-Bike Erfurt
Chemnitz

Radsportteam Reichenbach

Hamburg
Leipzig

Equipe Sportive Iconoclastes

Halle

Runden

Zeit

42:30 min
42:55
44:12

-1Rd



